Dorsal
961
405

74
411
925
489
960
455
443
470
417

82
958

70
975
456
463
970

87

81
435

72
422
496
462

46
967

49
927
426
454

98

27

30
973
430
449
498

71
969

24
407
408
429
491

86

20
934

37

Pos T. Oficial

1

© 0O N O 0 b~ WODN

00:18:11
00:18:30
00:18:31
00:18:33
00:18:39
00:18:41
00:18:48
00:18:50
00:18:53
00:19:04
00:19:11
00:19:23
00:19:41
00:19:44
00:19:48
00:19:48
00:19:52
00:20:01
00:20:04
00:20:12
00:20:14
00:20:36
00:20:39
00:20:43
00:20:49
00:20:51
00:20:54
00:20:57
00:21:07
00:21:11
00:21:12
00:21:34
00:21:49
00:21:51
00:21:52
00:21:58
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:22:08
00:22:10
00:22:12
00:22:16
00:22:19
00:22:37
00:22:42
00:22:45
00:22:45
00:22:50
00:22:54

T. Real

00:17:27
00:17:45
00:17:45
00:17:47
00:17:53
00:17:56
00:18:03
00:18:01
00:18:08
00:18:14
00:18:25
00:18:37
00:18:57
00:19:00
00:19:02
00:19:01
00:19:05
00:19:14
00:19:11
00:19:26
00:19:19
00:19:47
00:19:45
00:19:50
00:20:02
00:19:58
00:20:00
00:20:06
00:20:10
00:20:18
00:20:21
00:20:37
00:20:55
00:21:03
00:20:50
00:20:59
00:21:13
00:21:08
00:21:11
00:21:07
00:21:14
00:21:23
00:21:28
00:21:39
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:21:30
00:21:45
00:21:57

Nombre

LUIS AZANON SANCHEZ

ALEX SAURA LOPEZ

RUBEN MUNOZ MUNOZ

EMILIO TEROL FERRI

CARLOS SOLSONAAGOST

DAVID MONFORT FUENTES

JOSE PASCUAL MENERO TORAN
JUAN RICO HERRERO

JOAQUIN SOTO CARCELLER
ARTURO NICOLAS CERCOS
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS BELLES CAMPOS

JUAN VICENTE PARRA

VICTOR DANIEL MENDOZA BRANCA
YATRUEN AZZOUZI

RAFAEL ESTALAYO MATEO

SERGIO LAZARO HEREDIA
VICENTE SANCHIS GARCIA
PEPEMAR GAYA TUR

JULIO GUEROLA FONT

RICHARD MORALES VILAR

ADAN PEDRO FERRANDIS

JUAN CARLOS BARRIOS DONATE
SAUL CIFUENTES ARCHELOS

JOEL LAZARO ALARCON

ALVARO VILA SEBASTIA

ENRIQUE RIBELLES OSUNA
SALVADOR ALMARCH VALLS
MATEO MORATALLA ABELLA
MIGUEL CALDUCH ROS

OSCAR ORTIZ VIDAL

AARON LLABATA ROYO

CARLOS AURELIO GARCIA TRAVER
RICARD TUDELA FORES

JAVIER BERNAT GAYA

JUAN BAUTISTA GARCIA TRAVER
HERME CATALA CONTRERAS
PEDRO BERNAT BURDEUS

JOSE DARAS FERRANDO

RAFAEL GIMENEZ RAMON
FRANCISCO JOSE PINTOR RECOBENIS
M2 ANGELES LOZAFALSE HERNANDEZ
ENRIQUE ORELLANA MARTIN

PEPE FEFALSELLOSA ESTEVE
SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
NACHO BALAGUER CANET
MANUEL BORREGO MOREFALSE
GUILLERMO ENRIQUE BENEDITO
CRISTIAN GARCIA BURDEUS

Categoria
SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
Otros
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
Veterana
SENIOR
Veterana
JUNIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Cadete
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
SENIOR
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR

Club
ATLETISME VILA-REAL

GAIA DEPORTE Y AVENTURA
TRIVILA

Club Montafia Puertomingalvo
AMICS DEL CLOT

BAR DEL BELGA

ARTANA AMUNT | AVALL
Team 3FDC

AMICS DEL CLOT
INDEPENDENT
Corpore
ORPESACORRE

AMICS DEL CLOT
AMICS DEL CLOT

LOS HOMBRES DE BRAVO
AMIGOS DEL DESCALZISMO
INDEPENDIENTE

Suma Running Club

AMICS DEL CLOT

Corpore

AMICS DEL CLOT

CELTIC SUBMARINE
AMICS DEL CLOT

Roda

AMICS DEL CLOT

Union Atlética Castelld

CORPORE TEAM
EL GUATEQUE

evaTRUEON
AMICS DEL CLOT
A4PELAT

AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT
PINDARO

Guateque

1

O N = = 00 N O g b W N =

- -
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12
13

14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21
10
22

12

13

23
24

P.Cat. velocidad

3:38 min/km
3:42 min/km
3:42 min/km
3:42 min/km
3:43 min/km
3:44 min/km
3:45 min/km
3:46 min/km
3:46 min/km
3:48 min/km
3:50 min/km
3:52 min/km
3:56 min/km
3:56 min/km
3:57 min/km
3:57 min/km
3:58 min/km
4:00 min/km
4:00 min/km
4:02 min/km
4:02 min/km
4:07 min/km
4:07 min/km
4:08 min/km
4:09 min/km
4:10 min/km
4:10 min/km
4:11 min/km
4:13 min/km
4:14 min/km
4:14 min/km
4:18 min/km
4:21 min/km
4:22 min/km
4:22 min/km
4:23 min/km
4:24 min/km
4:24 min/km
4:25 min/km
4:26 min/km
4:26 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:27 min/km
4:31 min/km
4:32 min/km
4:33 min/km
4:33 min/km
4:34 min/km
4:34 min/km



471
29
423
450
433
434
447
96
32
497
90
453
460
78
36
428
410
467

966
427
40
61
494
959
972
64
929
39
402
965
67
928
88
62
59
458
931
425
41
451
85
974
13
63
968
15
964
963
493

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

00:23:03
00:23:12
00:23:13
00:23:20
00:23:24
00:23:24
00:23:26
00:23:29
00:23:31
00:23:35
00:23:39
00:23:43
00:23:46
00:23:50
00:23:54
00:23:55
00:23:56
00:23:59
00:24:00
00:24:10
00:24:24
00:24:28
00:24:36
00:24:37
00:24:37
00:24:45
00:24:47
00:24:56
00:25:01
00:25:05
00:25:06
00:25:17
00:25:18
00:25:25
00:25:32
00:25:33
00:25:44
00:25:44
00:25:48
00:25:48
00:25:49
00:25:55
00:26:03
00:26:03
00:26:06
00:26:12
00:26:13
00:26:18
00:26:18
00:26:24

00:21:58
00:22:25
00:22:14
00:22:13
00:22:19
00:22:19
00:22:41
00:22:39
00:22:39
00:22:46
00:22:43
00:22:50
00:22:41
00:22:42
00:22:58
00:22:38
00:22:38
00:23:06
00:23:04
00:23:04
00:23:28
00:23:35
00:23:44
00:23:37
00:23:37
00:23:43
00:23:23
00:24:01
00:23:54
00:24:06
00:24:05
00:24:13
00:24:14
00:24:25
00:24:30
00:24:35
00:24:38
00:24:32
00:24:47
00:24:40
00:24:42
00:24:44
00:24:54
00:24:54
00:25:04
00:25:16
00:25:05
00:25:14
00:25:14
00:25:08

VICENT RiOS TORRES

MARC RIOS ARANDA

RAFA SOSPEDRA SOSPEDRA
ADRIA MONFORT TARIN
PACO ESBRI RAMOS

MANUEL ESBRI RAMOS
GUILLERMO RAIGAL RODRIGUEZ
JONA ESCUDERO GIMENEZ
JAVIER VENTURAARCAS
CARLES CARBONELL ABELLA
PEPE SANCHEZ PERIS
CARLO FERRARI RAMOS
ALBERT PEREZ HEDO
PASCUAL ROCA GEFALSEVES
DANIEL HERNAN BARRES
CARLES VICENTE PIQUER
MAURO LLOPIS MARTI

ALEX TORMOS BORRAS
PABLO ARENOS PONS
ADRIAN ANGULLO USO

ABEL GOMEZ ARNAL
VICENTE PALLARES BARRES
XIMO REDON CLARAMONTE
AGUSTIN ESCRIVA BURGUERA
ALBERTO ESCRIVA GUMBAU
PATRO TANA VICENTE
NANDO REDONDO MONTOYA
JAVIER VARELLA MOROS
OSCAR MIGUEL TAMARIT
JUAN BURDEUS FELIP
SANDRA VILLANUEVA FORFALSES
JORDI MARIA VENTURA
ALVARO GARCIA VICENT
MARCOS REQUENA MARTI

PASCUAL COLONQUES SANMARTIN

JORGE MONFERRER VICENTE
JOSE LUIS BELLIDO NEGRE
ALEJANDRO GIL SOLER
MIRANDA BODI TORRALBA
VICENTE JOSE RICO SANCHEZ
CARLOS MONFORT CHORDA
BEGONA BENSAC CUBEDO
SALVADOR ESCRIVA ALEMANY
ESTHER SALINAS SANCHEZ
GEMA COLONQUES SANMARTIN
JAVIER BALAGUER CANET
CARLOS NADAL CABALLER
FERNANDO NEBOT TORRENT
LUCIA FERNANDEZ NEBOT
DIEGO BLASCO GARCES

SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
Cadete
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
JUNIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
Cadete
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
Otros
SENIOR

Suma Running Club

Corpore

CORPORE TEAM
SaleTRUEans

Corpore

INDEPENDIENTE

AMICS DEL CLOT

CORPORE TEAM

AMICS DEL CLOT

SaleTRUEans

SUMA RUNNING

SaleTRUEans

Suma
SaleTRUEans

TARONGETES VILAREAL

CORPOR TEAM

PENYETA ROJA
AMICS DEL CLOT

25

26

27
28
29

30

31
32
33

34
35

10
36
37
14
15
38

44
13
45

46

4:36 min/km
4:38 min/km
4:38 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:40 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:41 min/km
4:42 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:43 min/km
4:44 min/km
4:45 min/km
4:46 min/km
4:46 min/km
4:47 min/km
4:47 min/km
4:47 min/km
4:48 min/km
4:50 min/km
4:52 min/km
4:53 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:55 min/km
4:57 min/km
4:57 min/km
4:59 min/km
5:00 min/km
5:01 min/km
5:01 min/km
5:03 min/km
5:03 min/km
5:05 min/km
5:06 min/km
5:06 min/km
5:08 min/km
5:08 min/km
5:09 min/km
5:09 min/km
5:09 min/km
5:11 min/km
5:12 min/km
5:12 min/km
5:13 min/km
5:14 min/km
5:14 min/km
5:15 min/km
5:15 min/km
5:16 min/km



57
42
92

446

404

933
19

930
490
419
73
14
21
75
495
459
424
465
421
977
976
45
93
23
22
91
924
403

500
923
413
457
56
415
44
100
69
464
445
68
461
76
466
31
492
33
60
437

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
17
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

00:26:26
00:26:26
00:26:28
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:26:45
00:26:57
00:26:59
00:27:02
00:27:06
00:27:07
00:27:09
00:27:10
00:27:12
00:27:14
00:27:16
00:27:17
00:27:22
00:27:29
00:27:34
00:27:35
00:27:35
00:27:37
00:27:37
00:27:41
00:27:44
00:27:45
00:27:48
00:27:58
00:28:00
00:28:04
00:28:07
00:28:07
00:28:11
00:28:11
00:28:22
00:28:25
00:28:48
00:28:51
00:28:52
00:29:02
00:29:11
00:29:25
00:29:28
00:29:31
00:29:32
00:29:33
00:29:33
00:29:36
00:29:40

00:25:25
00:25:02
00:25:04
00:25:18
00:25:29
00:25:23
00:25:34
00:25:42
00:26:04
00:25:54
00:25:41
00:26:02
00:25:55
00:25:57
00:25:50
00:26:01
00:26:11
00:26:11
00:26:17
00:26:15
00:26:13
00:26:12
00:26:22
00:26:22
00:26:18
00:26:20
00:26:21
00:26:33
00:26:38
00:26:42
00:26:50
00:26:53
00:26:43
00:26:44
00:27:14
00:27:26
00:27:28
00:27:22
00:27:34
00:27:26
00:28:04
00:27:55
00:28:01
00:28:04
00:28:19
00:28:29
00:28:16
00:28:32
00:28:17
00:28:43

VICENTE PETIT MONFORT
PAU BARRACHINA ENRIQUE
VICENTE VILAR CORONADO
TONI FORCAFALSE SALES
FELIX BOU VENTURA

JOSE MARIA SABATER FELIU
MARC AGUILERA VILAROIG
JAVIER LOZAFALSE CARCELLER
MARC OLIVER SAURA
PATRICIA OLIVER GRANELL
CRISTIAN GHIB

MAICA FERRANDIS GAVARA
CARLOS NADAL ROMERO
PILAR HERNANDEZ LAZARO
ROSARIO GARCIA GOMEZ
VICTOR VICIAFALSE ISATRUE
ALBERTO URBANEJA GARCIA
PABLO MOLINER TARREGA
IRENE FERRRER JULIA

BERTA FELIP SERRA

SERGIO PI CFAFALSE

JAVIER PI SABORIT

MANU SOCARRADES CHERTA
JOSE SOCARRADES GRANELL
MARC BURDEUS RODRIGUEZ
MANUEL BORREGO HERNADEZ
ROBERTO POPESCU

JUAN FRANCISCO GARCIA GARCIA
JOSE BURDEUS FELIP

MARTA ROSELLO MARTI
RAFAEL LANA ARRUFAT

DAVID BELTRAN AZNAR
CARLOS MARTINEZ GARRIDO
RAFAEL GIMENEZ USO

LEO ARENOS PONS

LAURA REIG BOU

MARTA SAURA MEDIAN

ANA MARTINEZ ALARCON
JUAN ESCUDERO CAFALSE
JULIO GODO TORTOSA
EDGAR ADELL CHABRERA
JUANJO CASTILLO PENARROCHA
ALVARO GARCIA MARTI
ELENA FRANCISCO GARCIA
ANA PIERA CEREZUELA
GERMAN PEREZ GOMEZ
MERCHE GALVE IZQUIERDO
CLARA GRANELL DIE

MARIA MARTINEZ GOMEZ
JOSE TRIGUERO

JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
Veterana
Veterana
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
Veterana
JUNIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Veterana
Cadete
Veterana
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
Veterana
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
Cadete
Cadete
JUNIOR
Cadete
Cadete
JUNIOR
Veterana
Cadete
JUNIOR
Veterana
Cadete
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR

AMICS DEL CLOT
SaleTRUEans

SaleTRUEans

A4PELAT

INDEPENDIENTE
AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT

Suma Running Club

Suma Running Club

Suma Running Club
Corpore

Real Madrid Club de Futbol

CATERRA | ASFALT

Club de Padel

Corpore

CORREDORS DE SOCA CASTELL
SaleTRUEaFALSEs
SALETRUEAFALSES SAN JUAN
AMICS DEL CLOT
ALBENTOSAAPIE

AMICS DEL CLOT

CEA SPORT VALENCIA

14
15
16
18
19
17
18
20
19

47

21

22
23
24
10

48
25
14
26
20
21
22
27
49

28
29
15
16
23

30
17
24

18

12
50
13
14
15
25

5:17 min/km
5:17 min/km
5:17 min/km
5:18 min/km
5:18 min/km
5:21 min/km
5:23 min/km
5:23 min/km
5:24 min/km
5:25 min/km
5:25 min/km
5:25 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:26 min/km
5:27 min/km
5:27 min/km
5:28 min/km
5:29 min/km
5:30 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:31 min/km
5:32 min/km
5:32 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:33 min/km
5:35 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:36 min/km
5:37 min/km
5:37 min/km
5:38 min/km
5:38 min/km
5:40 min/km
5:41 min/km
5:45 min/km
5:46 min/km
5:46 min/km
5:48 min/km
5:50 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:53 min/km
5:54 min/km
5:54 min/km
5:54 min/km
5:54 min/km
5:55 min/km
5:56 min/km



971

1
938
77
80
409
97
95
432
431
84
401
406
444

47
962
48
436
412
448
926
452
54
43
499
922
66
935
936
932
17
16
79
418
%4
420
99
25
937
26
416
55
58
469
468

65

152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

00:29:45
00:29:49
00:29:49
00:29:49
00:29:54
00:30:04
00:30:06
00:30:10
00:30:12
00:30:15
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:31:02
00:31:02
00:31:07
00:31:07
00:31:19
00:31:21
00:31:24
00:31:24
00:31:25
00:31:45
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:48
00:31:51
00:31:51
00:31:57
00:31:57
00:32:18
00:32:25
00:32:26
00:32:37
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:59
00:33:10
00:33:10
00:33:11
00:33:39
00:34:05
00:34:06
00:34:06
00:34:23
00:34:45
00:34:46
00:35:23
00:35:23
00:36:45
00:36:45

00:28:46
00:28:33
00:28:34
00:28:34
00:28:43
00:28:33
00:28:58
00:28:42
00:29:14
00:29:26
00:29:20
00:29:20
00:29:37
00:29:57
00:29:43
00:29:43
00:29:48
00:29:53
00:29:57
00:29:57
00:30:20
00:30:23
00:30:22
00:30:27
00:30:28
00:30:20
00:30:20
00:30:31
00:30:31
00:31:06
00:30:52
00:30:53
00:31:11
00:31:20
00:31:20
00:31:28
00:31:44
00:31:40
00:32:00
00:32:34
00:32:49
00:32:50
00:32:51
00:32:58
00:33:13
00:33:13
00:33:53
00:33:53
00:35:32
00:35:32

LUIS LLOPIS MONSERRAT

MAITE LOPEZ ATIENZAR
CARLOS CAFALSE HERAS

ANA BOFALSE CLOFENT

LAURA USO NAVARRO

VICTOR BOU BORT

JOSE MARIA PLA GIL

ALVARO BLANCO DE CASO
PEDRO MARTINEZ ALARCON
ERIC TORRES DOLGC

DANIEL ISACH GARCIA
FRANCIISCO JOSE ISACH BENEDITO
MARIA DOLORES GARCIA GOMEZ
CARLOS PETIT ROMAN

VICENTE MARTI MARCO
VICENTE DOMINGO MARTiI MONFORT
ANNA VICENT HUGUET

BLANCA LOSADA MORALES
BOSCO MORALES VILAR

NANCY MORALES VILAR

RAMON PERIS CASTELLET
SORAYA VURCHES RAMON

JOSE ANTONIO MOLIFALSES FUENTES
JAVIER BERNAT FELIU

BELEN HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ
ANGELA DIAGO MARCO

MARTA PASCUAL GARCIA
DETRUERE MARTI MERCE
GLORIA GARCIA ABRIL

MARIA GUMBAU ROSELL

BELEN BATALLER BLANCH
RAFAEL MIRANDA GASCO

EVA SOLER CERISUELO

PAULA MIRALLES RAMOS

JOSE MARIA MIRALLES BLANES
AMADO NEBOT FORES

LORENA AGEA ESBRI

SARA PASCUAL CARCELLER
ISABEL NEBOT LOPEZ

HIGINIO ESCUDERO MARCO
CRISTINA CHIVA CAPDEVILA
SERGIO GARCIA PEREZ

ADRIAN ROBLES PUCHOL
PABLO APARITRUE GIMEFALSE
TERESA POVEDA BALLESTER
MARTA BODi TORTOSA

ANGELES TOMAS POLVOREDA
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA CAFALSE
MARIA RUIZ CAPDEVILA

ROSER GUMBAU ROSELL

JUNIOR
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
Cadete
Cadete
Veterana
SENIOR
Cadete
SENIOR
Veterana
JUNIOR
Otros
SENIOR
Veterana
Cadete
SENIOR
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
JUNIOR
Cadete
Veterana
Veterana
Cadete
Veterana
Veterana
Veterana
JUNIOR
Veterana
SENIOR
SENIOR
JUNIOR
Cadete
Cadete
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
Cadete
JUNIOR
Otros
SENIOR
Veterana
Cadete
Cadete

SaleTRUEans
INDEPENDIENTE

ARTANAAMUNT | AVALL

AMICS DEL CLOT

INDEPENDIENTE

AMICS DEL CLOT
AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT
AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT
AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT
AMICS DEL CLOT

AMICS DEL CLOT
INDEPENDIENTE

AMICS DEL CLOT

26
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5:57 min/km
5:57 min/km
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6:00 min/km
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00:36:47
00:36:49
00:38:17
00:39:41
00:39:41
00:39:41
00:39:42
00:40:19
00:41:01
00:41:02

00:35:20
00:35:16
00:36:45
00:38:08
00:38:08
00:38:08
00:38:11
00:39:07
00:39:30
00:39:30

PABLO GARRIDO SALINAS
RAQUEL BUSTOS ORTELLS
SARA JULIAN BERNAT
FALSEA LAFUERE SANCHEZ
MARIA GUEROLA PIQUER
JULIA LOPEZ MARTI
CLAUDIA PERIS SANZ
SANDRA LOPEZ USERO
MAITE MONTOLIU PEDRO
BELEN MARCO GARCIA

Cadete
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JUNIOR
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JUNIOR
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JUNIOR
JUNIOR
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7:21 min/km
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7:56 min/km
7:56 min/km
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8:12 min/km
8:12 min/km
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